The following table presents the impact of SFAS 142 on our net income and our net income per share had the new
standard been in effect for the years ended December 31, 2001 and 2000:

YEAR ENDED YEAR ENDED
DEC. 31, DEC. 31,

2001 2000

(In thousands, except per share amounts)

Net (loss) income -as reported ..... $(109,519) $167,887
Adjustments:
Amortization of goodwill ..... 32,949 30,997
Income tax effect ..... (12,206) (11,140)
Net adjustments ..... 20,743 19,857
Net (loss) income — as adjusted ..... $ (88,776) $187,744

Basic net (loss) income per share — as reported ..... $ (1.01) $ 1.65

Basic net (loss) income per share — adjusted..... $ (.82) $ 1.85

Diluted net (loss) income per share — as reported..... $ (1.01) $ 1.47

Diluted net (loss) income per share — adjusted ..... $ (.82) $ 1.64

The following tables present details of the Company’s total purchased intangible assets (in millions):

ACCUMULATED
DECEMBER 31, 2002 GROSS AMORTIZATION NET

Current technology..... $273.6 $(160.3) $113.3
Core technology ..... 7.3 (.5) 6.8
Licenses ..... 10.2 (1.4) 8.8
Non-compete agreements ..... 14.2 (4.4) 9.8
Workforce ..... 4.7 (.3) 4.4
Backlog ..... 1.4 (1.4) —
Customer list ..... 17.4 (12.3) 5.1
Patents and trademarks..... 26.8 (19.0) 7.8

Total ..... $355.6 $(199.6) $156.0

ACCUMULATED
DECEMBER 31, 2001 GROSS AMORTIZATION NET

Current technology..... $210.2 $(106.8) $103.4
Customer list ..... 17.4 (8.9) 8.5
Patents and trademarks..... 26.8 (13.6) 13.2

Total ..... $254.4 $(129.3) $125.1

LATTICE SEMICONDUCTOR CORPORATION

NOTES TO CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL STATEMENTS

37

Note 1. Nature of Operations and Significant Accounting Policies (continued):

The estimated future amortization expense of purchased intangible assets as of December 31, 2002 is as follows:

FISCAL YEAR: AMOUNT

(In millions)

2003 ..... $ 71.4
2004 ..... 43.8
2005 ..... 14.4